Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:29.08 523

2:30.73 506

2:33.26 481
2:33.41 480
2:34.05 474
2:34.26 472
2:35.03 465
2:36.11 456
2:36.42 453
2:38.61 434
2:39.14 430
2:40.40 420
2:40.46 419
2:43.70 395

2:44.71 388

2:44.98 386
2:45.55 382
2:48.33 363
2:50.65 349
2:50.92 347
2:59.02 302

3:04.17 277

3:10.43 251
3:10.99 249
3:12.59 242
3:23.60 205

Copyright 2024

Round

Date

15/12/13
17/12/11
05/10/13
30/01/16
03/12/11
19/02/12
19/02/12
05/03/11
05/03/11
01/10/11
01/11/14
05/06/10
09/01/11
17/01/10
09/10/10
07/11/09
06/12/09
20/06/09
10/10/09
06/12/09
09/12/08
09/12/08
16/02/08
17/05/08
24/11/07
19/05/07

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
BG SWR Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
East District Open Champs

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Scottish National Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

East District Age Group

Incas Distance Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group

East District Age Group

SASA East District AG

SASA East District AG

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District Grp 3

West District Group 6

West District Group 3

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Plymouth
Newport
Millfield
Tiverton
Tiverton
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Plymouth
Ayr
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Larkhall
Grangemouth

Larkhall
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Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Co Glasgow
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.41
2:39.14
2:29.08
2:33.26
2:34.26
2:35.03
2:30.73
2:34.05
2:38.61
2:36.42
2:36.11
2:40.46
2:44.71
2:40.40
2:43.70
2:45.55
2:50.92
2:44.98
2:50.65
2:48.33
3:04.17
2:59.02
3:10.99
3:10.43
3:12.59
3:23.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

480
430
523
481
472
465
506
474
434
453
456
419
388
420
395
382
347
386
349
363
277
302
249

Round

F
F

I I T

Date

30/01/16
01/11/14
15/12/13
05/10/13
19/02/12
19/02/12
17/12/11
03/12/11
01/10/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
09/01/11
09/10/10
05/06/10
17/01/10
06/12/09
06/12/09
07/11/09
10/10/09
20/06/09
09/12/08
09/12/08
17/05/08
16/02/08
24/11/07
19/05/07

Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
BG SWR Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Hearts 125 Premier Meet

East District Open Champs

Scottish National Champs

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Hearts Premier Age Group

Incas Distance Meet

SASA East District AG

SASA East District AG

SASA West District Grp 3

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 6

West District Group 3

Venue

Newport

Ayr
Edinburgh
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Inverness
Millfield
Plymouth
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Larkhall
Auchenharvie
Grangemouth

Larkhall

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Glasgow
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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Level

2
1
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